
 

Itinerary 

Saturday, November 22
nd

 – Early Arrivals 
Sunday, November 23

rd
 – Arrivals, Morning or Evening workouts (Optional) 

Monday, November 24
th
 – Games, Professional Showcase/Evaluations (Optional) 

Tuesday, November 25
th
 – Games, Professional Showcase/Evaluations (Optional), Baseball United Game 

Wednesday, November 26
th
 – Dubai Festival of Baseball Tournament/Opening Ceremonies 

Thursday, November 27
th
 – Dubai Festival of Baseball Tournament 

Friday, November 28
th
 – Dubai Festival of Baseball Tournament 

Saturday, November 29
th
 – Dubai Festival of Baseball Tournament 

Sunday, November 30
th
 – Dubai Festival of Baseball Tournament 

Monday, December 1
st
 – Games, Professional Showcase/Evaluations (Optional) 

Tuesday, December 2
nd

 – Games, Professional Showcase/Evaluations (Optional) 
 

 


